Introduction
ES-W5004S is a highly integrated instrument designed for meteorological
monitoring needs across multiple fields. Featuring an integrated design, it can
simultaneously perform 24-hour continuous online monitoring of eight
meteorological parameters: atmospheric temperature, humidity, wind speed, wind
direction, atmospheric pressure, rainfall, illuminance, and total radiation. All data is
output in a single pass via a digital communication interface.
The product utilizes ultrasonic wind measurement technology and radar rainfall

Specification
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
ES-W5004S Ultrasonic weather station
CODE Function type
XXXXX
W1= wind speed                    T= temperature                 A= atmospheric pressure
W2 = wind direction              H = humidity                      S1 = Solar radiation
R = rainfall                                L =Luminance
CODE Signal output
1 RS232
2 RS485
3 SDI-12
ES-W5004S W1W2TH 2 Order example
ITEMS Range Accuracy Resolution Sampling frequency
Wind speed 0-60m /s ±（0.5+0.05V）M/S 0.01m/s 4Hz
Wind direction 0-359.5° ± 5 ° (@ 10m/s) 0.1°  4Hz